Allen, Pam, N '\

From: Maestas, Ricardo, NMENV

Sent: Wednesday, August 13, 2014 11:10 AM

To: Allen, Pam, NMENV

Subject: FW: Work plan for entry tomorrow

Attachments: WCD 1404045 ESTABLISH SAFE OPERATING BASE UG FOR REENTRY PHASE 3 Activity 5

4 29 14 1213.docx

April

Fram: Oha Vincent Imailtn-nha vincent@cbfo.doe.gov]

Se|

TO. o ey ity ey ey - = 4 'pEAKe.tom@epa.gov'; 'Edwards, Jonathan'; 'Walsh, Jonathan'; 'Perrin, Alan';
‘Kehrman, Bob - RES'; 'Chavez, Rick - RES'; 'Stone.Nick@epa.gov'; Smith, Coleman, NMENV;
‘brozowski.george@epa.goV'; 'Fraass, Ron'; 'Hardy, Russell’; 'Veal.Lee@epamail.epa.gov'; 'Econc 1, Kathleen
(Fconomy.Kathleen@epa.gov)'; 'Poppell, Sam W. (Poppell.Sam@epa.gov)'; Maestas, Ricardo, NMENV

—-: George Basabilvazo - WIPPNet; 'Reynolds, Tammy - NWP'; 'Harris, Alton - DOE EM'; Susan McCauslin; 'Joe Harvill
(jharvill@portageinc.com)'; 'Kennedy, Scott - NWP'; 'Jones, Stewart - RES'; 'Oates, Berta - CTAC":

'schultheisz.daniel€ a.gov'; Philip Theisen - ORISE; Russ Patterson - WIPPNet; 'Kouba, Steve - RES'; Roger Nelson -
WIPPNet; 'Bignell, Dale - CTAC'; Susan McCauslin - WIPPNet; Anthony Stone - WIPPNet; J.R. Stroble - WIPPNet
Subject: Work plan for entry tomorrow

Please see attached.
Thanks

Oba
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